Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

1,87
2,43
2,13

3,4

2,99
3,54
3,54
3,55
3,47

3,7

3,6
3,66
3,74

3,79
3,83

3,89
3,87
3,77
3,9
3,97
4,02
4,12
0,3462
0,6236
0,6224
-0,5518
2,448

2,97
3,53
3,23

4,5

4,09
4,64
4,64
4,65
4,57

48

4,7
4,76
4,84

4,89
4,93

4,99
4,97
4,87
5,06
5,07
5,12
5,22

1,5159

1,7503

2,1303

0,9516

3,8982

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,4375
99,4484
99,5927
104,708
101
97,6314
98,721
97,2491
106,2638
91,1115
95,7489
91,7428
90,8962
96,1809
98,36
117,4672
88,3936
99,36
93,5582
95,007
86,2055
83,4035
88,2485
86,4625
99,0529
105,7387
109,6529
110,5494
113,5596
179,0838

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
101,8866
98,5735
98,8958
102,6686
99,8
95,9419
96,2078
94,4558
102,6465
87,4762
91,1045
87,7591
86,6553
90,8372
97,16
110,5381
82,1877
98,16
86,2825
86,8807
77,6145
74,4462
76,9247
74,3568
82,8284
104,3666
107,4297
107,0538
104,4686
150,1253

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
106,043
99,7552

100,1146
105,2833
101,352
98,1574
100,2498
97,7012
109,0967
91,2019
95,8016
92,7743
91,4099
96,6987
98,717
118,7247
89,5991
99,6118
94,6267
95,6125
87,7651
84,5747
88,7663
88,5009
101,7378
107,6498
110,2439
111,9529
113,9432
180,9901

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

105,4921 2022.06.24
98,8803 2022.10.26
99,4177 2022.08.24
103,2439 2023.11.24
100,152 2023.07.26
96,4679 2023.08.23
97,7366 2024.06.26
94,9079 2024.10.24
105,4794 2025.06.24
87,5666 2025.11.26
91,1572 2026.12.22
88,7906 2026.04.22

87,169 2026.08.26

91,355 2027.10.27

97,517 2027.04.22
111,7956 2028.10.22
83,3932 2029.05.23
98,4118 2029.08.22

87,351 2030.08.21
87,4862 2031.10.22
79,1741 2033.04.20
75,6174 2034.06.22
77,4425 2038.10.27
76,3952 2041.04.25
85,5133 2051.04.28
106,2777 2023.02.21
108,0207 2023.11.22
108,4573 2024.03.25
104,8522 2027.10.10
152,0316 2041.03.29

2021.12.29.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



